
News!

As an outreach programme for the Liverpool City Region, Shaping 
Futures are, as ever, committed to helping learners, parents, teachers 
and advisers better understand the pathways to Higher Education 
available for young people and support with any decisions throughout 
their educational journey.
As a result of the current situation we have re-modelled our usual 
‘face to face’ approach of interventions with students in favour of a 
‘Virtual’ offer and have developed an 8-week package of online IAG 
(Information Advice & Guidance). Go to our website from Monday 
27th April for Week 1
Each day will have a different activity/resource for your students to 
explore, all have been designed to be stand-alone activities so that 
participants can join in at any point.  
In addition, there will be a parent’s guide and lesson plans associated 
with each activity, plus a FAQ sheet and a Signposting sheet for further 
reading and research.

We have added another excellent resource to our website.  We have 
a new Talk to Us, contact section of our website, your students can be 
directed to ask us a question any time.  

More Exciting News! 

April 2020

The themes for the programme are; Wellbeing & Resilience, Student 
Finance, Study Skills, Student Life, Making Transitions, Careers and 
finally Making Applications

Week Date Commencing

1
2
3
4
Half term
5
6
7
8

27/04/2020
04/05/2020
11/05/2020
18/05/2020
25/05/2020
01/06/2020
08/06/2020
15/06/2020
22/06/2020

Wellbeing & Resilience
Finance
Study Skills
Student Life
Half Term - Fun
Making Transitions
Careers (Part 1)
Careers (Part 2)
Making Applications

Theme

8 Week IAG Programme

https://shaping-futures.org.uk/
https://shaping-futures.org.uk/activities/

