

News! 8 Week IAG Programme

April 2020



As an outreach programme for the Liverpool City Region, Shaping Futures are, as ever, committed to helping learners, parents, teachers and advisers better understand the pathways to Higher Education available for young people and support with any decisions throughout their educational journey.

As a result of the current situation we have re-modelled our usual 'face to face' approach of interventions with students in favour of a 'Virtual' offer and have developed an 8-week package of online IAG (Information Advice & Guidance). Go to our website from Monday 27th April for Week 1



Each day will have a different activity/resource for your students to explore, all have been designed to be stand-alone activities so that participants can join in at any point.

In addition, there will be a parent's guide and lesson plans associated with each activity, plus a FAQ sheet and a Signposting sheet for further reading and research.

The themes for the programme are; Wellbeing & Resilience, Student Finance, Study Skills, Student Life, Making Transitions, Careers and finally Making Applications



Week	Date Commencing	Theme
1	27/04/2020	Wellbeing & Resilience
2	04/05/2020	Finance
3	11/05/2020	Study Skills
4	18/05/2020	Student Life
Half term	25/05/2020	Half Term - Fun
5	01/06/2020	Making Transitions
6	08/06/2020	Careers (Part 1)
7	15/06/2020	Careers (Part 2)
8	22/06/2020	Making Applications



More Exciting News!

We have added another excellent resource to our website. We have a new <u>Talk to Us</u>, contact section of our website, your students can be directed to ask us a question any time.























